Grade 3 Science Global Focus - Smart Technology Predictions

Smart Technology Predictions

Smart technology

My prediction
How | think it might be used?

\

Drones

Solar panels

GPS

(satellites in space that give
information about location to
the user)

Laptop/tablets
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TVO Media Education Group



	F1: 
	F2: 
	F3: 
	F4: 


